
Number

1

2
3
4
5

10
11
12

Posted: 12-Aug

Court Red Blue
6:15
7:30
8:45
Bye

3-Oct

Playoffs

* Referee 7:30
# Referee 6:15
$ Referee 8:45
% Double Header

rlwallum@gmail.com

Team Ibuprofen

Raygan McLelland

Thomas JacksonTower Of Set

Dirty Diggaz
raygan.mclelland@gmail.com

Blank Scoresheets And Pens/Pencils Are In The Box.
Completed Scoresheets Go In The Box.

thomas.l.jackson@lmco.com
ajsalow@umich.edu

patrick.r.cepek@lmco.com

Dat Ace Doe Lauren Wish 817-914-1839 lwish188@gmail.com
Jamie Jahns 832-444-3517

Randi Wallum

Patrick Cepek

Name Captain

Jessica Hilscher

Adam Salow

Notorious D.I.G.

512-431-4779

Joint Spike Fighters

734-649-9274
682-312-7284

jljahns14@yahoo.com

Poppin' Volleys

2018 Summer Sand Schedule        
Division: Wednesday Coed Quads

Jhilscher@PKCE.com
jlhilscher@gmail.com

EmailPhone

281-217-9623

New Kids On The Block

682-227-4188
817-917-6092


